Dressur LK 1-3

Bianca Weyrich
Christine Julie Bossant
Dominique,Bunse

Dressur LK 3

Anna Thierfelder
Daniela Schumann
JilJulia Hamann

Dressur LK 4
Maike Plum
Charlotte Rugel
Christina Dahl

Dressur LK5

Nelly Summer Schmitz
Amalina Dittrich
Pauline Sandscheper

Dressur LK 6+7
Luisa Duster
Johanna Hack
Annika Klein
Dressur Mannschaft
RuFV Oberbachem
Silke Andrews
Catharina Ramirez
Anne Sophie Hoffert
Aurelia Sunberg

QC Fun Maker
Nicolina
Quest of Diamonds

Sinopoli
Dancing Detlev
Vodka Absolut

Don Capone
Feodora GMW
Deep Blu

Vigoldi
Bajazzo
King Casanova

DenaliB
Koncertina
Bella Scelta

Melanie Schulze
Florenciano
Deimos
Grandperio
Grace

1WP
RV Johanneshof.Mondorf
ARC Bonn
ARC Bonn

RV Rheinische Hohen
RV Rheinische Hohen
ARC Bonn

RFV Im Heidental
Mieler DressurSG
RV Niederbachem

RFV Im Heidental
RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen
RFV Im Heidental

RFV Im Heidental
PSG Stall Pelz
PSG Wiesenhof Hennef

50
48
46

48
46
50

50
48
44

50
45
48

50
48
44

2WP

75
72
70.5

75
72
67.5

75
72
70.5

75
72
67.5

75
70.5
72

3WP

Gesamt
125
120
116.5

123
118
117.5

125
120
114.5

125
117
115.5

125
118.5
116



RV Beuel Gut Ettenhausen

Tim Rene Siewert
Amalina Dittrich
Franzi Michna

Emma Sophie Starzetz

Anna Scheja
Feelina
Bajazzo
Hulapalu
Baradonna

RuFV Aegidienberg Windhagen Julia Hall Schmitz

Astrid Albers
Jasmin Korper
Janine Heppner

Springen LK 1-3
Felix Schneider

Maren Raucamp
Michelle Spinelli

Springen LK 3
Leon Mielke
Jan Biisch
Johanna Braun

Springen LK 4
Paulina Sophia Schorn
Emily Kramer
Marcia Therry

Harley
Fabricio
Fejamoh

Julienas
Coeur de Cologne
Candid S

Nabucco
One of a Kind
Quentin

Check In's Chiara
Cherry Gold W
Nepalady van de Baanse

RFV Im Heidental
RV Rheinische Hohen

Inter. Horse Club Gut Waldau

Turnierfreunde Lohmar
RC Annaberger Hof
ARC Bonn

Turnierfreunde Lohmar
RJC Rodderberg
Turnierfreunde Lohmar

47
50
46

47
50
45

50
39
47

62.5
60
58.75

60
62.5
58.75

60
62.5
53.75

75
70.5
72

72
66
70.5

72
75
70.5

184.5
180.5
176.75

179
178.5
174.25

182
176
171.25



Springen LK 5

Senta Goldmann

Nelly Summer Schmitz
Lara Falkenbach

Springen LK 6+7

Toni Winkelhorst

Julie Schulte Mimberg
Nele Tollner

Springen Mannschaft

RC Annabergerhof
Charlotte Steinkraus

Virinie Johanne Korang Seitz
Vincent Lenze

Franziska Wolf Metternich

Turnierfreunde Lohmar
Katharina Teipel

Leonie Krey

Melanie Brandl

Rut Katharina Schneider

RJC Rodderberg
Emily Kramer
Fouaad Mirza
Caspar Schmidt
Gilian Hahn

Cwept RV Im Heidental
Vigoldi RV Im Heidental
Namira W RFV Im Heidental
Chimansky RFV Im Heidental
Magic Maddy RV Niederbachem
Miss Erna RGV Gut Heiderhof

Laura Kesper
Alice

Lewis LV
Ludo
Santanyi

Maximilian Bremicker
Clover-Leaf
Hickstead's Golden Boy
Koriander LS

Clairde Lune

Karl Schneider
Prins

Chemin d'Or

Dior Vernis

West Coast Liberty

48
46
45

45
50
48

62.5
52.5
57.5

69
63
64.5

72
75
69

114
113
112.5

182.5
173.5
171.5



